
Vishakapatnam - Ayodhya Dham Astha Special/08572X - Exp - ECoR 
VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction to AY/Ayodhya Dham Junction 

60h 5m - 1732 km - 26 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VSKP Visakhapatnam
Junction

22:30 0 1 0 82 6 ECoR

2 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 23:15 23:17 2m 0 1 61 79 58 ECoR
3 CHE Srikakulam Road 00:10 00:12 2m 0 2 131 75 30 ECoR
4 PSA Palasa 01:10 01:12 2m 0 2 204 109 24 ECoR
5 BAM Brahmapur 01:53 01:55 2m 0 2 278 99 20 ECoR
6 CAP Chatrapur 02:08 02:10 2m 0 2 299 67 ECoR
7 BALU Balugaon 02:59 03:01 2m 0 2 354 67 9 ECoR
8 KUR Khurda Road Junction 04:05 04:20 15m 0 2 425 38 16 ECoR
9 BBS Bhubaneswar 04:50 04:55 5m 0 2 444 59 33 ECoR
10 NQR Naraj Marthapur 05:20 05:22 2m 0 2 469 42 29 ECoR
11 DNKL Dhenkanal 06:15 06:20 5m 0 2 506 45 61 ECoR
12 ANGL Angul 07:40 07:45 5m 0 2 566 54 ECoR
13 BONA Boinda 08:20 08:22 2m 0 2 605 73 281 ECoR
14 RAIR Rairakhol 09:00 09:02 2m 0 2 652 68 141 ECoR
15 SBP Sambalpur Junction 10:05 10:25 20m 2 723 62 155 ECoR
16 JSGR Jharsuguda Road 11:10 11:15 5m 0 2 770 11 225 ECoR
17 RIG Raigarh 12:41 12:43 2m 0 2 841 3 218 SECR
18 CPH Champa Junction 12:37 12:39 2m 0 3 921 26 SECR
19 BSP Bilaspur Junction 14:40 14:55 15m 0 3 973 54 SECR
20 PND Pendra Road 16:48 16:50 2m 0 3 1075 67 618 SECR
21 APR Anuppur Junction 17:35 17:40 5m 0 3 1125 51 433 SECR
22 SDL Shahdol 18:28 18:30 2m 0 3 1166 56 467 SECR
23 UMR Umaria 19:42 19:44 2m 0 3 1233 31 468 SECR
24 KTE Katni Junction 22:00 22:10 10m 0 3 1292 66 381 WCR
25 STA Satna Junction 23:40 23:45 5m 0 3 1390 22 315 WCR
26 MKP Manikpur Junction 03:18 03:20 2m 0 4 1468 35 243 NCR
27 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
06:10 06:40 30m 0 4 1568 42 97 NCR

28 AY Ayodhya Dham
Junction

10:35 0 4 1732 - 98 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (19:56)

Jun 03 2024 (19:56)

1

1


